Academic Program Name
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Science and Technology
Chemical Science and Technology
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence
Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Energy Engineering

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
1198
1766
743
1317
869
916
361
670
74
231
140
379
204
556
108
663
720
1130
1719
195
533
453
947

Closing Rank
1312
1766
811
1398
993
916
608
1246
100
263
160
379
282
556
328
663
720
1165
1719
227
533
579
1436




