Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Biosciences and Bioengineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1198	1312
Biosciences and Bioengineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1766	1766
Chemical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	743	811
Chemical Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1317	1398
Chemical Science and Technology	ST	Gender-Neutral	869	993
Chemical Science and Technology	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	916	916
Civil Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	361	608
Civil Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	670	1246
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	74	100
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	231	263
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence	ST	Gender-Neutral	140	160
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	379	379
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	204	282
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	556	556
Electronics and Electrical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	108	328
Electronics and Electrical Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	663	663
Energy Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	720	720
Engineering Physics	ST	Gender-Neutral	1130	1165
Engineering Physics	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1719	1719
Mathematics and Computing	ST	Gender-Neutral	195	227
Mathematics and Computing	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	533	533
Mechanical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	453	579
Mechanical Engineering	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	947	1436